



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION / OOCJ

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : APRIL 17, 2026

P. C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

| Serial No(s). | Adjourned Date |
|---|-----------------------|
| 53 to 55, 59, 62 to 64, 66 to 74, 76, 77, 81, 85 to 87, 89 to 92, 96 to 107, 109 to 114 | 12.06.2026 |
| 116 to 121, 124, 126 to 128, 130 to 137, 140, 141, 144 to 148, 150 to 153, 155, 156 | 19.06.2026 |
| 158 to 168, 170 to 178, 180 to 182, 184, 186, 187, 189 to 198, 200 to 208 | 19.06.2026 |
| 210, 212 to 214, 217, 219, 221 to 251, 254 to 261, 263 to 274, 276, 278 to 302 | 03.07.2026 |
| 304 to 311, 313 to 335, 337 to 359, 361 to 364 | 03.07.2026 |

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim / interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.